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SS304Screw

Cap

Spring

SS304

SS304

08.01558

>0.5-3

>3-6

>6-30

>30-120

>120-400

Ñ0.05

Ñ0.10

Ñ0.13

Ñ0.20

Ñ0.30

For parts there is no tolerance marked, please according to the below sheet.

Dimension
Tolerance

400 above

Part number

Part name

stschlieÇungs-Kit f¿r

SB-Zapfhahn, (ohne

Stºssel 08.01559)

Item.
Part name

Qty
Raw material Remark


